GOLDEN BIKE 2018 - 22 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MASTER E MASCULINO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero Nome

302
300
311
306
304
301
308
303

EDSON FERREIRA LIMA
ARLEM ALMEIDA RAMOS

WAGNER SILVA DE ASSUNCAO
LUIZ CORDEIRO PEREIRA

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS PIRES
AUGUSTO AGUIAR

ROBSON LUIZ CARDOSO

ESTEVAO LUCCHISI DE CARVALHO

Relatorio emitido em 06/05/2018 as 13:51:09
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Equipe

Tempo
01:50:27
02:06:21
02:21:07
02:26:12
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03:50:17
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